

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

Summary of Editorial Corrections

In an effort to better align CPC with the changes in IPC2017.01, the following Editorial Corrections have been made to the IPC concordant value of the CPC-to-IPC Concordance List for all symbols which do not exist in IPC2017.01:

CHANGES TO THE CPC-TO-IPC CONCORDANCE LIST (CICL):

CPC	IPC	Action*
A23J3/04	A23J3/04	UPDATE
A23J3/14	A23J3/14	UPDATE
A23J3/20	A23J3/20	UPDATE
A23J3/22	A23J3/22	UPDATE
A23J3/30	A23J3/30	UPDATE
A61C5/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/021	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/023	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/025	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/026	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/028	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/04	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/045	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/06	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/062	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/064	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/066	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/068	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/08	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/10	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/12	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/122	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/125	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/127	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61C5/14	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48007	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48015	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48023	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4803	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48038	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48046	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
A61K47/48053	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48061	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48069	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48076	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48084	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48092	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/481	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48107	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48115	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48123	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4813	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48138	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48146	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48153	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48161	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48169	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48176	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48184	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48192	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/482	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48207	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48215	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48223	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4823	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48238	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48246	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48253	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48261	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48269	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48276	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48284	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48292	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/483	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48307	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48315	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48323	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4833	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48338	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48346	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
A61K47/48353	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48361	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48369	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48376	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48384	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48392	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/484	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48407	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48415	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48423	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4843	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48438	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48446	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48453	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48461	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48469	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48476	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48484	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48492	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/485	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48507	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48515	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48523	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4853	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48538	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48546	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48553	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48561	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48569	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48576	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48584	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48592	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/486	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48607	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48615	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48623	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4863	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48638	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48646	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
A61K47/48653	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48661	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48669	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48676	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48684	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48692	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/487	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48707	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48715	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48723	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4873	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48738	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48746	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48753	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48761	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48769	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48776	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48784	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48792	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/488	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48807	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48815	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48823	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4883	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48838	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48846	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48853	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48861	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48869	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48876	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48884	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48892	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/489	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48907	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48915	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48923	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/4893	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48938	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48946	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
A61K47/48953	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48961	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48969	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48976	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48984	CPCONLY	UPDATE
A61K47/48992	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/04	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/06	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/08	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/10	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/12	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/14	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/16	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/18	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/20	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/22	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/24	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/25	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/26	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/28	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/30	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/32	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/34	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/36	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/38	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/40	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/42	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/44	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/46	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/48	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/50	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/52	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/54	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/56	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/58	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/60	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/62	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
B31B1/64	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/66	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/68	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/70	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/72	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/74	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/76	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/78	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/80	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/82	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/84	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/86	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/88	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/90	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/92	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/94	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/96	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B1/98	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/14	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/26	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/28	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/30	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/32	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/34	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/36	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/44	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/46	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/48	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/50	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/52	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/60	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/64	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/72	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B3/74	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/14	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
B31B5/26	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/36	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/60	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/74	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/76	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/78	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B5/80	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/26	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/28	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/30	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/32	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/44	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B7/46	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B11/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B13/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B15/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B15/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B17/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B17/60	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B17/74	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/10	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/14	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/16	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/18	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/20	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/26	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/36	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/52	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/60	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/62	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/64	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/66	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/68	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/74	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/82	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/84	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
B31B19/86	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/88	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/90	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/92	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/94	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/96	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B19/98	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B21/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B23/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B25/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B27/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B29/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B29/60	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B29/74	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B29/84	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B37/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B39/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B41/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B43/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B45/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B47/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B47/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B47/04	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B49/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B49/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B31B49/04	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0203	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0206	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0209	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0213	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0216	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/022	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0223	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0226	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/023	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0233	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0236	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/024	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
B60Q3/0243	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0246	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/025	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0253	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0256	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0259	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0263	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0266	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0269	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0273	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0276	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0279	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0283	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0286	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0289	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0293	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/0296	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/04	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/042	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/044	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/046	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/048	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/06	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B60Q3/065	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B65D85/16	CPCONLY	UPDATE
B65D85/18	B65D85/18	UPDATE
B65D85/20	B65D85/20	UPDATE
B65D85/30	B65D85/30	UPDATE
B65D85/50	B65D85/50	UPDATE
B65D85/54	B65D85/00	UPDATE
B65D85/58	B65D85/58	UPDATE
B65D85/60	B65D85/60	UPDATE
B65D85/62	B65D85/62	UPDATE
B65D85/64	B65D85/64	UPDATE
B65D85/66	B65D85/66	UPDATE
B65D85/67	B65D85/67	UPDATE
B65D85/68	B65D85/68	UPDATE
B65D85/70	B65D85/00	UPDATE
C01B31/00	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
C01B31/005	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/02	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0206	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0213	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/022	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0226	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0233	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/024	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0246	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0253	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/026	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0266	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0273	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/028	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0286	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0293	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/04	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0407	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0415	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0423	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/043	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0438	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0446	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0453	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0461	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0469	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0476	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0484	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/0492	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/06	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/065	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/08	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/081	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/082	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/083	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/084	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/085	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/086	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/087	CPCONLY	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

CPC	IPC	Action*
C01B31/088	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/089	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/10	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/12	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/125	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/14	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/18	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/20	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/22	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/24	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/26	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/262	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/265	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/267	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/28	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/30	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/301	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/303	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/305	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/306	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/308	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/32	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/34	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B31/36	CPCONLY	UPDATE
C01B33/00	C01B33/00	UPDATE
C01B35/00	C01B35/00	UPDATE
D06P1/90	D06P1/90	UPDATE
D06P1/94	D06P1/94	UPDATE
D06P1/96	D06P1/96	UPDATE
H03K5/131	H03K5/131	UPDATE
H03K5/133	H03K5/133	UPDATE
H03K5/135	H03K5/135	UPDATE
H03K5/14	H03K5/14	UPDATE
H03K5/145	H03K5/145	UPDATE

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

<u>Publication Type (Scheme Or Definition)</u>	<u>Error Description</u>	<u>Subclasses Impacted</u>
Scheme	Corrected erroneous reference to IPC (@scheme): <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - C12N9/02 in Warning of C12N - C07B59/00 in Note of C07B 	
Concordance	Updated IPC-concordant value for H03K5/131 and H03K5/133, which were not accounted for in RP0061 (published July 2014)	H03K
Concordance	Updated IPC-concordant value for references to symbols which exist in both IPC and CPC <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - A23J3/04 - D06P1/90 	A23J, D06P
Scheme	Replaced "e.g" with "e.g." <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - Replaced "eg." With "e.g." 	VARIOUS
Scheme	Replaced "i.e" with "i.e." <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - Added space between "i.e." and "e.g." and words following 	VARIOUS
Scheme	Replaced "moirè" with "moiré"	D06C, G01B, G02B, G03F, G03H, H01J, H04N
Definition	Replaced "moirè" with "moiré" <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - D06C23/04 	D06C
Definitions	Deleted definitions corresponding to invalid scheme symbols <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - H01R15/00 - H01R17/00 - H01R19/00 - H01R19/40 - H01R21/00 - H01R21/22 - F17C2250/04A10 	H01R, F17C
Definition	Transferred definition corresponding to invalid symbol to valid scheme symbol <ul style="list-style-type: none"> - F41B11/08 -> F41B11/83 - F41B11/22 -> F41B11/684 - L01D265-L01D279/00 -> B01D2265/00, B01D2267/00, B01D2271/00, B01D2273/00, B01D2275/00, B01D2277/00, and B01D2279/00 	F41B, B01D

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

<u>Publication Type (Scheme Or Definition)</u>	<u>Error Description</u>	<u>Subclasses Impacted</u>
Definitions	Corrected @id attribute of some images in B65D and H04R which had leading 0's	B65D, H04R
Definitions	Replaced duplicate image	A01K, A44B, A44C, A61F, A61H, A63B

Notes:

- The corrections listed above are directed to existing errors in the CPC Scheme, Definitions, and/or Concordance.
- Corrections may impact the XML, the content itself, and/or the published formats.
- Corrections do not change the scope of the subclasses/groups, but may clarify the scope in cases where errors occurred.

Appendix

Symbol	Editorial Correction
A61F2002/009	Replaced "attachement" with "attachment"
A61F2007/0249	Replaced "capabiity" with "capability"
A61J1/18	Replaced "strile" with "sterile"
A61K47/48776 (Note)	Replaced "isclassified" with "is classified"
Various in A61K	Replaced "subgroupes" with "subgroups"
A61L29/12	Replaced "containig" with "containing"
A61L31/124	Replaced "coverd" with "covered"
A61L33/00 (Note)	Replaced "int the" with "in the"
A61L26/0057, A61L28/003	Replaced "undeterminded" with "undetermined"
A61M15/0095	Replaced "absenceof" with "absence of"
A61N1/0573	Replaced "chacterised" with "characterised"
A61N1/37252	Replaced "communicaton" with "communication"
A62B9/027	Replaced "sentitive" with "sensitive"
A63B37/0002	Replaced "i.e" with "i.e."
B02C	Replaced "desintegrating" with "disintegrating"
B01D15/10	Replaced "caracterised" with "characterised"
B01D53/0454 (Note)	Replaced "choosen" with "chosen"
B01D2317/08	Replaced "differend" with "different"
B01D2259/4591	Replaced "e.g.catalysts" with "e.g. catalysts"
B01D23/005	Replaced "elsewhere" with "elsewhere"
B01D2265/02	Replaced "Non permament" with "Non-permanent"
B01D63/00 (Note)	Replaced "wihin" with "within"
B01F1/0038	Replaced "i.e.flow" with "i.e. flow"
B01F13/0818	Replaced "independant" with "independent"
B01F13/1016	Replaced "succesive" with "successive"

EUROPEAN PATENT OFFICE
U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF EDITORIAL CORRECTIONS

PUBLICATION DATE: January 1, 2017

Symbol	Editorial Correction
Various in B01J	Replaced "e.g.Mazzite" with "e.g. Mazzite"
B01J31/165	Replaced "e.g.organometallic" with "e.g. organometallic"
B01J31/1885	Replaced "e.g.phosphite" with "e.g. phosphite"
B01J2231/4238	Replaced "hich" with "which"
B01J19/1875	Replaced "i.e.the" with "i.e. the"
B01J29/70	Replaced "stucture" with "structure"
B01L2400/0677	Replaced "Destructable" with "Destructible"
B05B17/0646	Replaced "directlly" with "directly"
B05B7/2413	Replaced "wih" with "with"
B05C11/1034	Replaced "smal" with "small"
B06B1/045	Replaced "sytem" with "system"
B07B	Replaced "responce" with "response"
B07C5/065	Replaced "applicances" with "appliances"
B07C5/20	Replaced "predeterminedweight" with "predetermined weight"
B08B9/083	Replaced "lables" with "labels"
B08B3/12	Replaced "protheses" with "prostheses"
C40B (Note)	Replaced "palces" with "places"